Oktoberfestlauf 2021

5km - Fun Run - 25.09.2021 - Oberschleil3heim
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Claudia Jargielo
Simone Pfaller
Annette Halfmann
Yvonne Scholz
Julia Halfmann
Claudia Schendel
Erika Altgenug
Annika Miiller
Olga Shenfeld
Gabriele Gimpel
Christine Gro
Anna Eicher
Elisabeth Woyke
Roland Rigotti
Gregor Hengst
Sebastian Behr
Gunnar Kniipffer
wilhelm schlecker
Moni Wischniowsky
Roland Schendel
Otto Fritscher
Stephan Weiler
Henrik Hebestreit

Thilo Gebhard

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei

BSV Flughafen Miinchen

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei

free

TSG 08 Roth

SVFW

MoMa

RUNibizumab

Boogie Barm e.V.

545

1975
1999
1967
1983
1994

1968

1999
1986
1970
1967
1985
1984
1976
1975
2005
1966
1948
1988
1960
1957

1980

1963

eitrmesssY® e

£ £ £ 2 2 2 2% 2 % £ £ £ £ g g £ 5 g g g g g

00:29:09
00:29:32
00:29:40
00:31:43
00:32:31
00:33:16
00:34:20
00:35:09
00:36:19
00:36:45
00:36:54
00:42:12
00:42:12
00:21:02
00:21:37
00:23:02
00:27:55
00:31:15
00:32:48
00:33:26
00:35:24
00:36:24
00:37:20

00:37:58

de

00:26:49
00:27:03
00:27:25
00:29:22
00:30:12
00:30:42
00:31:49
00:32:39
00:34:01
00:34:10
00:34:31
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:18:38
00:19:12
00:20:46
00:25:35
00:28:43
00:30:34
00:30:53
00:32:56
00:33:58
00:34:51

00:35:26

Seite 1/1



